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Date Time Opponent Location 

Thursday, September 5 4:30pm at Mt. St. Michael Mt. St. Michael 

Monday, September 9 4:00pm vs. All Hallows Randall's Island #7  

Monday, September 16 4:00pm at Bishop Loughlin Randall’s Island #81 

Friday, September 20 4:00pm vs. Sacred Heart Randall’s Island #50 

Wednesday, September 25 4:30pm at St. Raymond Will Cintron Fields (BX) 

Friday, September 27 4:30pm at Moore Catholic Moore Catholic  

Monday, September 30 4:30pm at St. Edmund Prep    All American Field (BK) 

Friday, October 4 4:00pm vs. Cristo Rey Randall’s Island #54 

Monday, October 7 4:00pm vs. Cathedral Prep Randall's Island 

Thursday, October 10 4:30pm at All Hallows Randall's Island #51 

Saturday, October 12 12pm at Salesian Flowers Park   
(New Rochelle)  

Wednesday, October 16 4:00pm vs. Salesian Randall's Island  

Monday, October 21 4:30pm at Sacred Heart Boyce Thompson Field 
(Yonkers) 

Thursday, October 24 4:30pm vs. St. Raymond Randall’s Island #54 

http://www.lasalleacademy.org/

